Position

Children's Center Site Supv

Admin Asst Children Ctr

Children's Center Lead Teacher

Children Center Teacher

Children Center Teacher

Children Center Teacher

Children Center Teacher

Children Center Teacher

Dept. Aide 4

Teacher's Aide - Child Care
Teacher's Aide

Teacher's Aide

Cdp - Additional Hrs As
Needed

Ece Teacher Intern
Teacher's Aid

Dept Aide 4

Short Term Hourly Non-Instrl

Other Positions Held

Outside Add. Academic

Hours, Ece Training

Ece Training

Ece Training Grant

Ece Training

Ece Training Grant

Ece Training Grant

Cdp - Additional Hrs
As Needed, Sub
Children's Center

Ece Intern Teacher

Sub For Children's
Center

Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

Total Wages

$52,547

$48,841

$33,366

$31,219

$30,594

$29,412

$29,238

$28,081

$13,562

$10,944

$10,291

$7,647

$7,016

$5,055

$4,671

$3,770

$2,814

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,940

$31,004

$14,446

$8,7

$18,4

$18,3

$20,7

75

14

13

92

$27,307

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Teacher's Aid - Ktd
Teacher's Aide Ktd Cdp

Sub For Child Development.
Progr

Teacher's Aide -Ktd Cdp
Teacher's Aide-Substitute

Short Term Hourly Non-Instrl

Teacher's Aide-Substitute

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

MCCD-Child Care

$2,814

$2,205

$1,709

$1,506

$825

$816

$270

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



