Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Children's Center Site Supv	Outside Add. Academic Hours, Ece Training	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$52,547	\$25,940
Admin Asst Children Ctr		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$48,841	\$31,004
Children's Center Lead Teacher	Ece Training	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$33,366	\$14,446
Children Center Teacher	Ece Training Grant	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$31,219	\$8,775
Children Center Teacher	Ece Training	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$30,594	\$18,414
Children Center Teacher	Ece Training Grant	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$29,412	\$18,313
Children Center Teacher		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$29,238	\$20,792
Children Center Teacher	Ece Training Grant	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$28,081	\$27,307
Dept. Aide 4	Cdp - Additional Hrs As Needed, Sub Children's Center	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$13,562	\$0
Teacher's Aide - Child Care		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$10,944	\$0
Teacher's Aide	Ece Intern Teacher	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$10,291	\$0
Teacher's Aide		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$7,647	\$0
Cdp - Additional Hrs As Needed	Sub For Children's Center	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$7,016	\$0
Ece Teacher Intern		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$5,055	\$0
Teacher's Aid		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$4,671	\$0
Dept Aide 4		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$3,770	\$0
Short Term Hourly Non-Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$2,814	\$0

Teacher's Aid - Ktd	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$2,814	\$0
Teacher's Aide Ktd Cdp	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$2,205	\$0
Sub For Child Development. Progr	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$1,709	\$0
Teacher's Aide -Ktd Cdp	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$1,506	\$0
Teacher's Aide-Substitute	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$825	\$0
Short Term Hourly Non-Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$816	\$0
Teacher's Aide-Substitute	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Child Care	\$270	\$0